SERVING LUCILLE MOORE ELEMENTARY:

BUS 778

9:03 am
9:06 am
9:07 am

9:10 am

9:12 am
9:14 am
9:18 am
9:18 am

START
STOP
STOP

STOP

STOP
(stop)
(stop)
END

BUS 816

9:03

9:06
9:07
9:12
9:14
9:16
9:19
9:23
9:26
9:27
9:30

am STOP

am STOP
am (stop)
am STOP
am STOP
am STOP
am STOP
am (stop)
am STOP
am STOP
am END

W 16TH ST & CLAY AVE
16TH STW @ FLOWER AVE

FLOWERAVE @ 17THSTW
NORTH BAY COMMUNITY CHURCH OF GOD

17TH ST W @ FORTUNE AVE *
MACEDONIA APTS

16TH ST W @ FAIRLAND AVE

W 16TH ST & FAIRY AVE

2001 NORTHSIDE DR

NORTHSIDE DR @ NORTHSIDE ES

3325 W 23RD ST
EDGEWOOD APTS

BECK AVE No Intersection
BECK AVE@ 21STCT W

19TH ST W @ LOMBARDY AVE
19TH ST W @ BALTIMORE AVE
19THST W @ PALMETTO AVE
20TH ST W @ LOMBARDY AVE
22ND ST W @ GRANT AVE
DRUMMOND AVE @ W 24THCT
DRUMMOND AVE @ W 25THCT
MICHIGAN AVE @ MICHIGAN CT




SERVING LUCILLE MOORE ELEMENTARY:

BUS 830
9:04 am START 1817 FRANKFORD AVE
9:06 am STOP 1914/1915 FRANKFORD AVE K
ANDREW'S PLACE
9:12am END 20TH ST W @ ARTHUR AVE
BUS 837

9:02am START MOUND AVE @ W HIGHWAY 98
9:04 am STOP W 17TH ST& MOLITOR AVE
9:08am STOP 15TH STW @ CHESTNUT AVE
9:09 am (stop) CHESTNUT AVE @ 14TH ST W
9:10 am (stop) W 13TH ST & BECK AVE
9:11am STOP 11TH ST W @ DRAKE AVE
9:13am STOP 11TH STW @ CALHOUN AVE
9:115am STOP 1MTHSTW @ FLOWER AVE
9:16 am STOP 11TH STW @ FAIRLAND AVE
9:19am STOP FAIRLAND AVE @ 13THST W
9:21 am (stop) 14TH STW @ FLOWER AVE
9:22am STOP 14TH ST W @ FRANKFORD AVE
9:24 am STOP 14TH STW @ CALHOUN AVE
9:28am STOP W 18TH ST & CALHOUN AVE
9:30am STOP W 18TH ST& ARTHUR AVE
9:32am STOP 18TH ST W @ HICKORY AVE
9:33am STOP 18TH STW @ WILMONT AVE

9:39am END FRANKFORD AVE @ W 27TH ST




